Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
ROUND TABLE BASE - STAINLESS
STEEL540MM DIA FLAT DISC BASE
PLATE X 730MM H
Round Table Base - Stainless Steel
540mm Dia Flat Disc Base Plate x 730mm H
x 60mm Dia Column
Adjustable Feet
Suitable For Table Tops With A Footprint Up
To 1000mm
SKU: RTB9 SS
GALLERY IMAGES
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The disc base has a base flush to the floor, which looks good and avoids a trip hazard. With 3 base
colours to match your office as well as a variety of top colours.
Available with 900 or 1200mm diameter and backed by a 5 year warranty.
Finishes:
Specifications
SKU Top Diameter Height Base Colour
CBT9 WS 900mm 755mm White
CBT12 WS 1200mm 755mm White
CBT9 BL 900mm 755mm Black
CBT12 BL 1200mm 755mm Black
CBT9 SS 900mm 755mm Stainless Steel
CBT12 SS 1200mm 755mm Stainless Steel
Box Dimensions
Box Number Width Depth Height CBM Weight
RTB12 Base Box 1/3 725mm 725mm 20mm 0.01 24kg
RTB12 Base Box 2/3 130mm 750mm 130mm 0.01 2.9kg
RTB12 Base Box 3/3 590mm 590mm 40mm 0.01 4kg
T1200 Top 1240mm 1240mm 40mm 0.06 25kg
RTB9 Base Box 1/3 550mm 550mm 20mm 0.01 11.9kg
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3
Box Number Width Depth Height CBM Weight
RTB9 Base Box 2/3 100mm 750mm 90mm 0.01 1.4kg
RTB9 Base Box 3/3 470mm 470mm 35mm 0.01 2.2kg
T900 Top 940mm 940mm 45mm 0.04 18kg
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 4